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What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Daily Virtual Free Meal Pickup (Bkfst & Lunch) 

11:00 am—12:30 pm 
Monday  HOLIDAY  
Tuesday  Chicken Chunks, Uncrustables 
Wednesday Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Uncrustables 

Thursday BBQ Chicken Sandwich, Turkey Sandwich 
Friday  Cheeseburgers, Uncrustables 

Dates to Remember 
Fri, Feb 12 Girls Basketball v. Richards—5:15—Home 
Sat, Feb 13 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Feb 15 President’s Day—NO SCHOOL 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Feb 16 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 17 Basketball v Arnold—5:15—Home 
Thu, Feb 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  FCA Zoom Meeting—8:30 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 19 Book Chat Zoom Meeting—8:00 am 
  Basketball v Harris County—5:15—Away 
Sat, Feb 20 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Feb 22 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Feb 23 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 25 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 26 Basketball v Veterans—5:15—Away 
Sat, Feb 27 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 1 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 2 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 4 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Sat, Mar 6 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 8 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 9 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Mar 10 Last Day for Eagles Nest Lexia Challenge 
Thu, Mar 11 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Sat, Mar 13 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 15 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 16 Early Release Day—release at 1:10 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
  Report Cards go home 
Sat, Mar 20 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 22 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 23 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 29 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 
Fri, Apr 2 
Mon, Apr 5 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 6 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 8 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 12 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 13 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 15 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:10 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 19 Progress Reports 

Daily Schedule Reminder for Next  Week: 

Mon, 2/15 Tue, 2/16 Wed, 2/17 Thu, 2/18 Fri, 2/19 

Holiday B A B A 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Delianys Rivera Casiano Mrs. Funk  
7th  Charlie Sullivan  Ms. O’Hern 
8th  Alex Serna  Mrs. D. Allen 
Connections  Remmnant Stewart Mrs. Daughety 

Publix Partners is Turning  

Groceries into Education 
Over the years, Publix Partners has contributed 
more than $30 million to over 4,500 schools giv-
ing back to support education. 
 
Giving is easy. 
Simply sign up for a Publix.com account (if you don’t already 
have one), then select Blackmon Road Middle School as your 
school of choice. 
 
Enter your phone number at checkout.  Eligible purchases at 
Publix will help earn money for BRMS. 

President’s Day 

Monday, February 15 

NO SCHOOL 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) 
Will meet via Zoom  

Thursday, February 18th  
8:30 am.  

See the BRMS Canvas page for the link. 

BRMS Girls’ Soccer 
If you are interested in being a part of the BRMS Girls’ 
Soccer team, fill out the interest sign-up sheet at the 
following link:  

https://forms.gle/6fBzXKp37rJVdP5f8  
or go to the BRMS Soccer Web page and click the link there. 

PURE Taqueria BRMS Spirit Night 
Every Monday 3:00-9:00 pm 
To-Go Orders and Dine-In 

Mention BRMS for us to receive proceeds. 

Join Book Chats! 
There is a new club coming to Blackmon Road!  If 
you like to read, please join ‘Book Chats,’ a book 
club created just for you! 
Our First Meeting: Friday, February 19      8:00 am  
Zoom link:   https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/84139202904 

https://forms.gle/6fBzXKp37rJVdP5f8
https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/84139202904


Come Join “The Nest” 
A daily check-in time to talk with  

Mr. Wells and Mrs. Gorum 
Time each day is:  8:20 am 

Zoom link to join: 
https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/83528819477  

Order Your Yearbook 

at Jostensyearbooks.com 

Price:  $55.00 

ELA & Math Grade Recovery Sessions Continue 

Mondays—Traditional—Math—4:00-5:00 PM 
Tuesdays—Traditional—ELA—4:00-5:00 PM 

Saturdays—Virtual: 
9:00 to 10:00 AM—6th grade  
10:00 to 11:00 AM—7th grade 
11:00 to 12:00 PM—8th grade 

 
Zoom Link for Virtual Recovery Saturday Sessions: 

https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/89406298381 

Thank You, Morningside Baptist 

This past Tuesday members of Morning-
side Baptist Church brought some deli-
cious snacks for our teachers.  Thank you 

so much to our Partner In Education for brightening our 
day with these unexpected treats! 

Destiny Discover Now Has a Free App! 

The Destiny Discover App will take you 
straight to all of our eBooks and Audio 
books.  When you are ready to read or 
listen to your book, you can easily access 
them through the app too.  The app is 
available for: 

 iOS 12 and later 

 Android v6 and later 

https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/83528819477
https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/89406298381

